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Tolworth Girls’ School & Sixth Form 

Governor Attendance Record September 2023 - July 2024 

 Present, A Apologies, X Absent  
Full Governing Body 

Meeting Date 28.09.23 
 

30.11.23 22.01.24 26.03.24 23.05.24 10.07.24 Total Meetings 

Jolande Botha-Smith         

Caroline Ramsden   remotely     

Summer Thornley        

Andrew Perks        

Paul McDonald A A stepped down stepped down stepped down stepped down stepped down 

Charles Grieve  remotely      

Karthi Kuppuswamy   A     

Abigail Howard sabbatical sabbatical sabbatical     

Angie Williams   remotely     

Andy McCallum        

Carol Wolrich        

George Tunnacliffe  remotely      

Andy Darbyshire A A A stepped down stepped down stepped down stepped down 

Tariq Khurshid sabbatical sabbatical remotely     

Navneet Dhillon A A remotely     

Simon Laycock        

Beth Davies        

Helen Spiro   A (new governor CPD)     

Sophia Freckmann   A (new governor CPD)     

Jeremy Slater        
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FINANCE, ASSETS & AUDIT COMMITTEE 
 

Committee Meeting 
Date 

 
09.10.23 

 
20.11.23 
(Auditor  

final accounts 
presentation) 

 
18.12.23 

 
05.02.24 

 
18.03.24 

 
13.05.24 

 
10.07.24 

Total 
Meetings 

Jolande Botha-Smith         

Charles Grieve         

Andy Hetherington         

Karthi Kuppuswamy         

Andy McCallum          

Andrew Perks   A      
Navneet Dhillon         
Carley Germani    A      

Angie Williams         

 
HUMAN RESOURCES COMMITTEE  
 

Committee Meeting Date  
14.09.23 

 
13.11.23 

 
11.01.24 

 
12.03.24 

 
09.05.24 

Total 
Meetings 

Jolande Botha-Smith       

Andrew Perks A      

Paul McDonald   stepped down stepped down stepped down stepped down 

Matt Perry       

Andy Darbyshire   X stepped down stepped down stepped down 

Tariq Khurshid sabbatical sabbatical 
    

Gemma Ferguson       

Jeremy Slater       

Angie Williams       
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QUALITY OF EDUCATION COMMITTEE 
 

Committee Meeting Date  
12.10.23 

 
06.12.23 

 
25.01.24 

 
14.03.24 

 
20.06.24 

Total 
Meetings 

Caroline Ramsden       

Chloé Gatt       

Abigail Howard sabbatical sabbatical sabbatical    

Carol Wolrich       

George Tunnacliffe A      

Simon Laycock       

Sophia Freckmann       

Angie Williams       

 
STUDENT WELFARE & BEHAVIOUR COMMITTEE 
 

Committee Meeting Date  
27.11.23 

 
17.01.24 

 
04.03.24 

 
01.05.24 

 
27.06.24 

Total 
Meetings 

Jolande Botha-Smith       

Summer Thornley       

Laura Kelly       

Andrew Perks       

Tariq Khurshid sabbatical 
     

Beth Davies       

Simon Laycock       

Helen Spiro       

Angie Williams       
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TRC/TGS JOINT POLICY 

Committee Meeting 
Date 

11.10.23 06.12.23 21.02.24 17.04.24 16.07.24 Total 
Meetings 

Jolande Botha-Smith       

Andy Hetherington       

Catherine Murphy       

Siobhán Lowe       

Angie Williams       

 
 
HEADTEACHER’S PMR 
 

Committee Meeting 
Date 
 

10 Nov 
23  

12 March 24  
(mid-year review) 

Total 
Meetings 

Jolande Botha-Smith    

Andrew Perks    

Paul McDonald    

Andy McCallum    

Deborah Walls (SIP)    

 
 
 
 

 


